DE 10 0024
08/2003
Level switch
NS 1/GFK-MS (...VA)
High system reliability and low maintenance costs are
important factors for the operation of modern fluid power and
lubrification systems. Thus the electrical control of liquid
levels has become an important standard for these

order information
part-no. without
order example:
of basic version, contacts
L = 350 mm NS 1/GFK-MS 1004399 1004499 1004599 1004699
L = 500 mm NS 1/GFK-MS 1005199 1005299 1005399 1005499
L = variable NS 1/GFK-MS 1001999 1039999 1002999 1040999 -L=...mm
you need :Version NS 1/GFK-MS, connector S6, length
you order: part-no. 1005299 NS 1/GFK-MS, 2 x contacts K8 (1893999) L1=100 NC, L2 = 450 NO
with connector
L = 350 mm NS 1/GFK-MS-VA 1041099 1041199 1041299 1041399
L = 500 mm NS 1/GFK-MS-VA 1041499 1041599 1041699 1041799
L = variable NS 1/GFK-MS-VA 1040199 1040299 1040399 1040499 -L=...mm
L= 500 mm, two level contacts,
first contact 100 mm NC, second contact 450 mm NO
M3 S6 C6F C7
connectors M3 S6 C6F C7
other connectors
upon request
max. no. of contacts
level-/temperature-
contacts -
or -
3 6pol. + PE 6 pol. + PE pol. + PE 7 pol. + PE
DIN 43650 DIN 43651- DIN 46651- DIN 46652
protection class IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
cable gland PG11 PG11 PG11 PG11
3 x K6 3 x K6 4 x K6
1 x W7 1 x W7 2 x W7
level only 2 x K6 5 x K6 5 x K6 6 x K6
or 1 x W7 2 x W7 2 x W7 3 x W7